S731A

323-2400L

52
o8
126
&
X
B0 - 20W-50 OIL
100 - SEALANT
134 - SEAL KIT
mmmB]  Hydro-Gear
P.1 of 2, TOGASL-P
323-2400L
i § PART § orT DESERIPT IGH ITEN § PART § QT DESCRIPTION
T | 70500 T~ | KIT, HOUSTRENATY 55 | 61208 1| BRAKE SHAFT
|| HAUSINE, NAIN 56 | 50748 1| ASLE SHarT
2| CRADLE BERRING 58 | 51161 2 | SEAL. LIP 17X ADA T
} %DIEPUNSF\IEIA(\}-N BUSHING 60 | 50895 1| SEAL PLUG - SIDE
2 | sosgoru | Loiek rousiie & | 810 I e
3 | 70887 I | KIT, GENTER SECTION B4 | 50743 1| BEARING-BALL 20447414(8204
|| CENTER SECTION 85 | 50740 1| BEARING-BALL 25K47K12(B005
1 BUSHING .67 ¥ 1.03 X .75 66 | 50751 1 SEAL
|| PLATE, BYPASS 67 | 50328 1| RETAINING RING
3| SCREW 3/8-24 % 4.5 68 | 50750 2| RETAINING RINB-AXLE
2 | CHECK PLUC ASSEMBLY, 027 70 | 70391 1T | LH, BRAKE ARM SERVICE ASSEMBLY
4 90080000128 | | | LIP SEAL 1| BRAKE AW
5 | 2003018 || sPACER 1| s pin
6 | 2003916 || WIRE RETAINIHG RING v | BustinG 355 % 330 ¥ .30
g %88%33% } EELAL”‘SE‘E% mgc 1 HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 778
73 | 50754 1| BRAKE pISC
10 2003087 | WAR I ABLE SWASHPLATE 78 43083 1 RUT, HEX 5/16-18
11| 50551 || THRUST BEARING 30 ¥ 52 1 13 80 730z | 2050 Q11
12| 50505 || INRUT SHAFT 81 | 50942-2 1| AXLE BUSHING
13 | 50891RM || COVER-BACK 82 | 50942- 1| AXLE BUSHING
14 2003014 | SPRING, BLOCK a9 9005200-5600 1 PLUG, PLASTIC
15 J0331 | 10ce CYLINDER BLOCK ASSY 100 | 50828 1 SEALANT
|| 10cc GYLINDER BLOGK 107 | 70314 || [l AssEBLY
5 | 10gc PISTON SPRING VoL sor
g ?fj“ﬁﬁ%ﬁ HASHER 108 | 50863 | T, HEX 3r4-18
1
19 | 44130 3 | WASHER 119 | 50278 SPACER
120 | 51182 1| BULLEY, 4.
21 | 70082 || 216 CTLINDER BLOGK ASS'Y BOLT 54848 ¥ 1-14
|| 21cc CYLINDER BLOCK 121 ) 91847 !
T | Tioe PISTON SPRING 122 | 50277 1| HELICAL COWP. SPRING
7| PISTON SEAT WASHER 123 | 51075 1| HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 7/8
1| 21es PIFTON 126 | 51316 2| RIMG, RETAIKINE
24 | 2003017 I | WASHER, BLOCK. THRUST 134 | 70653 T KIT, SEAL
35 | 50582 || THRUST BEARING 42 % 58 X 16 I AR
25 | 50315 2 | BALL BEARING 1ol TR s 7
27 | 2000023 || WIRE RETAINING RING IR L]
30 | 2000615 || SLOT EUIDE 1| A rela i
31 | agecy || TRUMYION ARM v SEal P T 07
A3 5068000-0126 | LIP SEAL 1 SEALl LIP 1.85 ¥ .37
34 | 50749 || CONTROL ARM 1| ane meane
35 | 50317 2| W '
35 | 50284 || STWD - LONG 5/16-24 i gé:f T R
37 | 50281 2 | FRICTION PUCK 1| RING, RETAINING
38 | 70880 || KIT, BYPASS PLATE 1| RING, RETAINING
38 | 2003585 1| BYPASS ACTUATOR 1| RING, RETAINING
40 | 45074 1| LIPS boseal P17 X s xa
41 50128 1 A, BYPASS
42 | 44870 1| RING, RETAINING
43 | agong 7| PN
44 | 50018 3| SCREW
4B | 50990 1| T
49 [ 44133 1| HEX NUT 14220
50 | &0752 W | SCREW, 1.4-20 X .78 LONG
51 | 50744 1| 14T BEWEL DEAR
52 | 50745 1| 19T BEVEL BEAR
a3 50748 1 33T SPUR GEAR
54 | 50757 1| MOTOR SHAFT

Hydro-Geor

P.2 of 2, J0688L-P



